L15000100627

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
•		
	ddress)	
(7)	ddiess)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(0)	uningga Entitu Nam	
(8)	usiness Entity Nam	ie)
(De	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
•		
	-	

Office Use Only



700273650337

06/08/15--01041--009 **125.00

15 JUN -8 PH 12:4

06/10/15

COVER LETTER

	egistration S ivision of C	Section orporations				
SUBJECT: 1503 Lee Road, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company						
The enclos	ed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	for filing.		
Please retu	rn all corres	pondence concerning this	matter to the f	ollowing:		
	Gregory E.	. Matovina				
			Name of	Person		
	Matovina &	& Company				
	Firm/Company					
	2955 Hartley Road, Sutie 108					
	Address					
	Jacksonville, FL 32257					
	City/State and Zip Code shudson@matovina.com					
•		E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future a	nnual report notificati	on)	
For further i	nformation o	concerning this matter, ple	ase call:			
	Gregory E.		904	993-2857		
	Na	me of Person	\	Daytime Telephon	e Number	
Enclosed is	s a check for	the following amount:				
\$125.00 F	iling Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Regi: Divis P.O.	ing Address stration Section sion of Corporations Box 6327 thassee, FL 32314		Street Address Registration Section Division of Corporati Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 3230	er Circle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:						
1503 Lee Road, LLC						
(Must end w	ith the words "Limited	Liability Compar	ıy, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal o	ffice of the Limite	d Liability Company is:			
<u>Principa</u>	l Office Address:		Mailing Address:			
Matovina & Company	<i>!</i>	Ma	atovina & Company			
2955 Hartley Road, S	uite 108	29:	2955 Hartley Road, Suite 108			
Jacksonville, FL 3225	7	Jac	ksonville, FL 32257			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:						
	Gregory E. Matovina	ı				
Name						
2955 Hartley Road, Suite 108						
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)						
	Jacksonville	FL	32257			
	City	State	Zip			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

15 JUN -8 PH 12: 41

OIAISION SECURIOR SECURIOR

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:		
	"MGR" = Manager			
	MGR — Manager MGR	Gregory E. Matovina		
MOK	MOR	2955 Hartley Road, Suite 108		
		Jacksonville, FL 32257		
		Jackson vine, i L 32237		
	MGR	Leslie H. Matovina		
		2955 Hartley Road, Suite 108		
		Jacksonville, FL 32257		
	•	June 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
	,			
	(Use attachment if necessary)			
(If an ef the date <u>Note:</u> I	fective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.)	of filing: (OPTIONAL) refice and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as of State's records.		
ARTIC	LE V1: Other provisions, if any.			
	REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a men (In accordance with section	mber or an authorized representative of a member. on 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document		
		under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.		
		information submitted in a document to the Department of State		
		follows as marrialed for in a 917 155 F.C.)		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

15 JUN -8 FAIZ:44